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Online Wholesale for AD & Signage Products

Order Number: 10001253417

Thank You for Your Order!
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Item title

64" Economical High Quality Automatic Media Take-up Reel for Mutoh/ Mimaki/ Roland/
Epson Printer

64" Automatic Media Take-up Reel for Mutoh/ Mimaki/ Roland/ Epson Printer
Subtotal:

Shipping Methods & Handling:

Order Total

T/T Payment Information

BANK NAME: HSBC

BANK ADDRESS: 1 QUEEN’'S ROAD CENTRAL,HONG KONG.

BANK SWIFT CODE: HSBCHKHHHKH

BENEFICIARY NAME: CHINASIGNS INFORMATION (HONGKONG) CO.,LTD
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 801165036838
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Quantity
8

5

Amount
$1452.8

$2430
$3721.79
$221

$3942.79


http://www.sign-in-china.com
http://www.sign-in-china.com

